
         
Department of Facilities and Transportation Services 

Design and Construction Services 
8115 Gatehouse Road, Suite 3400 

Falls Church, Virginia 22042 
 

Bid Results FY 2023 – Updated, June 7, 2023 
Solicitation  # of Bids  Due Date Project Project Name 1st Low Bid   Apparent   Awarded To Award Date    
Number Rcvd Location (s)  Low Bidder 

23-022  5/31/2023 Various Stadium Restroom 
Sitework Project 

Bright 
Construction 

Group 

Bright 
Construction 

Group 
 *6/15/2023 

23-021 0 6/1/2023 Various Security Vestibules 
Phase 1 Bid Package 3 No Bids No Bids   

23-020 0 6/1/2023 Various Security Vestibules 
Phase 1 Bid Package 2 No Bids No Bids   

23-019 0 6/1/2023 Various Security Vestibules 
Phase 1 Bid Package 1 No Bids No Bids   

23-018 0 5/9/2023 Various 
Security Vestibules 
Project Phase 1 Bid 

Package 2 
No Bids No Bids   

23-017 0 5/9/2023 Various 
Security Vestibules 
Project Phase 1 Bid 

Package 1 
No Bids No Bids   

23-016 1 4/26/2023 Oakton HS Main Gym Floor 
Replacement 

Miller Flooring 
Company 

Miller Flooring 
Company 

Miller Flooring 
Company 5/11/2023 

23-015 2 4/10/2023 Whitman MS Group Bathroom 
Upgrades 

Juniper 
Construction 

Co., Inc. 

Juniper 
Construction Co., 

Inc. 

Juniper Construction 
Co., Inc. 4/27/2023 

23-014 2 4/10/2023 McLean HS Group Bathroom 
Upgrades 

Juniper 
Construction 

Co., Inc. 

Juniper 
Construction, 

Co., Inc. 

Juniper Construction 
Co., Inc. 4/27/2023 

23-012 0 3/29/2023 Whitman MS Group Bathroom 
Upgrades No Bids No Bids   

23-011 0 3/29/2023 McLean HS Group Bathroom 
Upgrades No Bids No Bids   

23-009 6 3/8/2023 
Gatehouse 

Administrative 
Center 

Engineering Services Various Various 

Adtek Engineers Inc., 
Ascent Engineering 
Group, CMTA, Inc., 

Dewberry Engineers, 
Inc., Strickler 

Associates, Inc.,  

4/13/2023 

23-008 13 3/8/2023 
Gatehouse 

Administrative 
Center 

Architecture Services Various Various 

Architecture, Inc., 
Ashley McGraw 

Architects, Ballou 
Justice Upton, 

Dewberry Architects, 

4/13/2023 



         
Department of Facilities and Transportation Services 

Design and Construction Services 
8115 Gatehouse Road, Suite 3400 

Falls Church, Virginia 22042 
 Hughes Group, 

Maginniss+del Ninno, 
Moseley Architects, 
MTFA, Peck, Peck, 

and Peck, Quinn 
Evans Architects, 

Samaha Associates, 
Slate Architect Studio 

23-007 0 Postponed Bonnie Brae 
ES Renovation Project   Postponed  

23-006 4 3/29/2023 Mosaic ES Renovation Project $41,400,000.00 Dustin 
Construction, Inc. 

Dustin     
Construction, Inc. *4/13/2023 

23-011 0 3/29/2023 McLean HS  Group Bathroom 
Upgrades No Bids - - - 

23-012 0 3/29/2023 Whitman MS Group Bathroom 
Upgrades No Bids - - - 

23-004 3 1/18/2023 Crossfield ES Renovation Project $33,300,000.00 R.J. Crowley, Inc. R.J. Crowley, Inc. 2/9/2023 

23-005 4 1/13/2023 Justice HS Addition Project $19,970,000.00 
Henley 

Construction Co., 
Inc. 

Henley Construction 
Co., Inc. 2/9/2023 

23-001 5 9/15/2022 McLean HS Roof Replacement 
Project $727,460.00 R.D. Bean, Inc. R.D. Bean, Inc. 10/6/2022 

23-002 4 9/21/2022 Shrevewood 
ES 

Roof Replacement 
Project $902,615.00 R.D. Bean, Inc. R.D. Bean, Inc. 10/6/2022 

23-003 5 9/21/2022 Fairhill ES Roof Replacement 
Project $732,125.00 R.D. Bean, Inc. R.D. Bean, Inc. 10/6/2022 

   
 
 


